5:00 pm -11:30 pm

Mixed Nuts
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Dried Fruits
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Pickles with Olives
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Raisin Butter Bread
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Potato Chips
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Assorted Chocolates
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Bonbon chocolate
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* Natural
- Coffee & Walnut
+ Raspberry
* Rum & Chestnut
+ Honey & Passion fruit
- Pistachio
- Matcha
* Ruby
* Yuzu

- Salt and caramel
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¥1,490

2,030

1,820

2,000

1,040

2,400

¥380



5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Assorted Cheese with and Walnut and Raisins
F—XEYHDE ke L —X ViR zx
Vegetable Sticks
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Caprese (Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil)
HTL—¥ (Evy Y7L T b=b - "UN)
Octopus Peperoncino
Zap=l F - <oy F— )

Assorted Sausages
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Shaved Smoked Salmon Trout
AE—JH—FEVFTT

Caesar Salad
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French Fries
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Fried Chicken
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Fish & Chips
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Rice Croquette 3pieces
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Margherita Pizza
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Four Kinds Cheese Pizza
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Beef Tenderloin Steak with Mushroom Sauce
BTL VAT —F vy val—LY—2R
Assorted Fruits
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Vanilla Ice Cream or Green Tea Ice Cream
TARZ ) =2 (N=F E703 A
Chocolate Mousse and Lemon Tart with Mixed Berry Sauce
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¥4,300

1,800

1,800

2,500

2,900

3,300

3,300

1,800

2,000

3,300

1,800

3,600

3,800

5,900

3,600

1,500

2,000



5:00 pm -9:00 pm

[hERE Wil FYAN)—X=a—

In-House Delivery Menu from Chinese Restaurant Shisen

Chilled Abalone
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Spring Rolls
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Chilled Chicken with Szechuan Pepper Sause
A LIBOME TV — A5

Sauteed Shredded Pork & Szechuan Pickles
KA & — 3 4 O] b o

Stir-Fried Shrimps & Cashew-Nuts with Red Pepper
HELHhya—Fy Y ORBEFDD

Fried Chicken with Cumin & Red Pepper
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Stir-Fried Squid with Shiso
TAHIAHDEHFEY VIbD

5:00 pm - 11:00 pm
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In-House Delivery Menu from In-Room Dining Service

Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger
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Mixed Sandwich
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Clubhouse Sandwich
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Pork Tenderloin Sandwich
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Spaghetti with Tomato-Olive Sauce
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Spaghetti with Bacon and Mushroom Cream Sauce flavored with Truffle
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¥5,800

1,000

1,800

4,000

4,400

4,400

5,200

¥3,900

2,700

3,300

3,600

3,000

4,800



