

## 5:00 pm - 11:30 pm

<b>Mixed Nuts</b>	¥1,490
ミックスナッツ	
<b>Dried Fruits</b>	2,030
ドライフルーツ	
<b>Pickles with Olives</b>	1,820
コルニッションピクルス オリーブ添え	
<b>Raisin Butter Bread</b>	2,000
レーズンバターパン	
<b>Potato Chips</b>	1,040
ポテトチップス	
<b>Assorted Chocolates</b>	2,400
チョコレート盛り合わせ	
<b>Bonbon chocolate</b>	1個 各
ボンボンショコラ	¥380
• Natural	ナチュール
• Coffee & Walnut	コーヒーと胡桃
• Raspberry	ラズベリー
• Rum & Chestnut	ラムマロン
• Honey & Passion fruit	蜂蜜とパッションフルーツ
• Pistachio	ピスタチオ
• Matcha	抹茶
• Ruby	ルビー
• Yuzu	柚子
• Salt and caramel	塩キャラメル

## 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

<b>Assorted Cheese with and Walnut and Raisins</b>	¥4,300
チーズ盛り合わせ 胡桃とレーズン添え	
<b>Vegetable Sticks</b>	1,800
野菜スティック	
<b>Caprese (Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil)</b>	1,800
カプレーゼ (モッツアレラ・トマト・バジル)	
<b>Octopus Peperoncino</b>	2,500
タコのマリネ・ペペロンチーノ風	
<b>Assorted Sausages</b>	2,900
ソーセージ盛り合わせ	
<b>Shaved Smoked Salmon Trout</b>	3,300
スマートサーモントラウト	
<b>Caesar Salad</b>	3,300
シーザーサラダ	
<b>French Fries</b>	1,800
フライドポテト	
<b>Fried Chicken</b>	2,000
フライドチキン	
<b>Fish &amp; Chips</b>	3,300
フィッシュ&チップス	
<b>Rice Croquette 3pieces</b>	1,800
ライスコロッケ(3個)	
<b>Margherita Pizza</b>	3,600
マルゲリータ	
<b>Four Kinds Cheese Pizza</b>	3,800
4種のチーズピザ	
<b>Beef Tenderloin Steak with Mushroom Sauce</b>	5,900
牛フィレステーキ マッシュルームソース	
<b>Assorted Fruits</b>	3,600
フルーツ盛り合わせ	
<b>Vanilla Ice Cream or Green Tea Ice Cream</b>	1,500
アイスクリーム (バニラ または 抹茶)	
<b>Chocolate Mousse and Lemon Tart with Mixed Berry Sauce</b>	2,000
ムース・ショコラとレモンタルト	
ミックスベリーのコンフィチュール添え	

## **5:00 pm - 9:00 pm**

「中国料理 四川」デリバリーメニュー

### **In-House Delivery Menu from Chinese Restaurant Shisen**

<b>Chilled Abalone</b>	¥5,800
蒸し鮑の薄切り冷菜	
<b>Spring Rolls</b>	1,000
春巻き(2本)	
<b>Chilled Chicken with Szechuan Pepper Sauce</b>	1,800
蒸し鶏の四川風辛子ソースかけ	
<b>Sautéed Shredded Pork &amp; Szechuan Pickles</b>	4,000
豚肉とザーサイの細切り炒め	
<b>Stir-Fried Shrimps &amp; Cashew-Nuts with Red Pepper</b>	4,400
海老とカシューナッツの赤唐辛子炒め	
<b>Fried Chicken with Cumin &amp; Red Pepper</b>	4,400
鶏肉のクミン風味揚げ 赤唐辛子炒め	
<b>Stir-Fried Squid with Shiso</b>	5,200
アオリイカの青ジソ炒め	

## **5:00 pm - 11:00 pm**

「インルームダイニング」デリバリーメニュー

### **In-House Delivery Menu from In-Room Dining Service**

<b>Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger</b>	¥3,900
和牛100%チーズバーガー	
<b>Mixed Sandwich</b>	2,700
ミックスサンドウィッチ	
<b>Clubhouse Sandwich</b>	3,300
クラブハウスサンドウィッチ	
<b>Pork Tenderloin Sandwich</b>	3,600
ポークフィレカツバーガー	
<b>Spaghetti with Tomato-Olive Sauce</b>	3,000
スパゲッティー トマト・オリーブソース	
<b>Spaghetti with Bacon and Mushroom Cream Sauce flavored with Truffle</b>	4,800
ベーコンと茸のクリームスパゲッティー トリュフ風味	